San Mateo County Community College District

Facilities Rental Fees

Current fee schedule effective 08/01/2025

Direct Cost Fees	Cost Per Hour (Non-Profit)	Cost Per Hour (For-Profit)
Application Fee	\$28	\$28
	Standard Facilities**	_
Classroom 50 and under	\$43	\$71
Classroom 51-100	\$71	\$100
Classroom > 100	\$100	\$125
Conference Room < 25	\$43	\$75
Conference Room > 25	\$71	\$100
heater	\$215	\$285
Dining Hall/Cafeteria	\$125	\$175
	Athletic Facilities**	
aseball Field	\$120	\$165
Dance Studio	\$93	\$125
ootball Field	\$120	\$180
Gymnasium (no bleachers)	\$140	\$180
Pickleball Courts	\$13	\$18
Soccer Field (synthetic)	\$120	\$175
Soccer Field (grass)	\$85	\$125
Softball Field	\$100	\$165
ennis Court (per court)	\$35	\$42
rack - CSM (no equipment)	\$70	\$110
rack - Skyline (no equipment)	\$70	\$110
Press Box	\$125	\$180
Batting Cages (SB/BB) (per bay)	\$30	\$42
Stadium	\$175	\$200
hrowing Events Arena	\$35	\$50
	Special Facilities**	
Skyline College Intercultural Center	\$75	\$100
City View A Conference Room (CSM)	\$70	\$110
City View B Conference Room (CSM)	\$43	\$70
College Heights Conference Room (CSM)	\$100	\$150
Computer Labs	\$185	\$250
awns	\$60	\$80
Outdoor Patio	\$60	\$80
Outdoor Courtyard	\$60	\$80
Parking Lot	\$3.75 per space	\$3.75 per space
	Athletics Equipment (per day cost)	
Clay for Baseball Field	\$125	\$180
Scoreboard/Table	\$50	\$100
Soccer Goal & Corner Flags	\$35	\$50
Sound System	\$50	\$100
Frack Meet Equipment (CSM)	Pit/Standards-\$35; Hurdles-\$42	Pit/Standards-\$45; Hurdles-\$45
Pitching Machine (BB/SB)	\$40	\$42

Staff Charges (two hour minimum)

Staff charges will be quoted upon request

Furnishings & Equipment Charges

Furnishing and equipment charges will be quoted upon request

^{**}A 3-hour minimum applies to all Facilities